SMART Electronics Inc. www.smart-ele.co.kr
Specification given here in may be changed at any time without prior notice. Please confirm technical specifications before you order or use. Specification given here in may be changed at any time without prior notice. Please confirm technical specifications before you order or use.
SMP is ideal for protecting from abnormal conditions
in TV, monitor and so on.
SMP enable us to auto-insert and diminish the space
which is needed for the former resistors.
	 •	 Very Fast Acting.
Time-Current Characteristic

L±0.5 ΦD±0.2 I±3.0 Φd±0.02
5.8 2.3 27.0 0.60
Type Designation
SMP
Products
Code
125
Voltage
Rating
125 : 125V
T1
Style
T-/S-: Axial Type
R-: Forming type
1A00
Ampere
Rating
1A00 : 1A
3A50 : 3.5A
10A0 : 10A
Agency Approval
Agency Item
SMP 1A ~ 10A
SMP 1A ~ 6A
SMP 2A ~ 5A
E238986
2006010207180007